Baldwin Township

1119 Monument Road, Tawas City, MI 48763

AUTOMATIC PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION FORM

Customer Name:	(Please Print)	
Service Address:		
Mailing Address: (If Different) Daytime phone number:		
Name of Bank:		
Routing number:		
Account number:		
Water/Sewer Acct. Numbe	r:	
Send via mail to: Baldwin Township Water and Sewer I P.O. Box 13 East Tawas, MI, 48730 Or drop off at: Baldwin Township Water and Sewer I 642 Aulerich Rd. East Tawas, MI, 48730 I authorize Baldwin Township, losco Odocument. I understand that I can dis	Department Office County, Michigan to deduct payment from the scontinue this payment service at any time by	e designated account provided on this notifying the Baldwin Township
-	ing, thirty (30) days prior to discontinue date. dwin Township Water and Sewer Department	-
Signature:		
Date:		
For assistance, please call 989-362-24	48 or email at wwirleydpw@baldwintwp.net	

Clerk Clifford Miller

Trustee

Cathy Pittsley

Baldwin Township Board

Patricia Spriggs Treasurer

Christopher Martin Supervisor

David Hoin Trustee